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AC Input
100 V
120 V
200 V
220 V
240 V

Jumpers
1-5, 2-6
1-4, 3-6
2-5
2-4
3-4

25 V

Red

Black

100V

100V

20V

20V
25 V

Core = 1.4" x 3" = 4.2 sq"
4.2 sq" = 550 VA
550 / 50 = 11 A

Jumper for 200 VAC input and
output is 16 Volts / side.

Black

Blk/Yel

Blk/Wht

Brown

Brn/Yel

Brn/Wht

120 VAC


